SENIORS Fixtures 2021 As At Feb 2021

01/01/2021 Friday New Years Day
08/01/2021 Friday Captains Handover dinner
21/03/2021 Sunday Captain's Drive In (Ladies?? & Gents)
02/04/2021 Friday Good Friday

05/04/2021 Monday Easter Monday
08/04/2021 Thursday Seniors - Garesfield - Home
13/04/2021 Tuesday Seniors - Consett - Home
20/04/2021 Tuesday Seniors - Seaham - Home
22/04/2021  Thursday Seniors-Jimmy Hall trophy (70+)
03/05/2021 Monday Early May Bank Holiday
04/05/2021 Tuesday Seniors - Ravensworth Centenary Cup (Home)
06/05/2021 Thursday Seniors - Bleeding Bowl
11/05/2021 Tuesday Seniors - Houghton-le Spring - Away 10:30am
18/05/2021 Tuesday Seniors monthly medal
19/05/2021 Wednesday Ladies May Open Texas Scramble
22/05/2021 Saturday Mixed Open

25/05/2021 Tuesday Seniors - South Shields - Away 10:30am
27/05/2021 Thursday Seniors - Wearside - Home
31/05/2021 Monday Spring Bank Hol
01/06/2021 Tuesday Seniors - Garesfield -Away 11am
03/06/2021 Thursday Seniors Invitation
08/06/2021 Tuesday Seniors-Doug Whitley Trophy
10/06/2021 Thursday Seniors - Whickham - Away 10:30am
15/06/2021 Tuesday Seniors monthly medal
24/06/2021 Thursday  Seniors - Allendale Centenary Cup - Away 10.30am
29/06/2021 Tuesday Seniors - Brancepeth - Home
01/07/2021  Thursday Charlie Bear Charity 8 to 4pm
06/07/2021 Tuesday Seniors Past Captains Trophy
08/07/2021 Thursday Seniors - Wearside - Away
12/07/2021 Monday County Durham Golf Trail
13/07/2021 Tuesday Seniors vs Ladies
15/07/2021 Thursday Seniors monthly medal
20/07/2021 Tuesday Seniors - Houghton-le Spring - Home
22/07/2021 Thursday Seniors Open

29/07/2021 Thursday Seniors - Ravensworth Centenary Cup - Away
03/08/2021 Tuesday Seniors monthly medal
04/08/2021 Wednesday Ladies 2nd Open
05/08/2021 Thursday Seniors Cup & Dinner
12/08/2021 Thursday Seniors - South Shields - Home
19/08/2021 Thursday Seniors - Whickham - Home
24/08/2021 Tuesday Seniors - Brancepeth - Away 10am
27/08/2021 Friday Texas Scramble Open
30/08/2021 Monday August Bank Holiday
02/09/2021 Thursday Seniors monthly medal
07/09/2021 Tuesday Seniors - Seaham - Away 10.30am
09/09/2021 Thursday Seniors & Ladies Texas Scramble
16/09/2021  Thursday Seniors Centenary Cup
18/09/2021 Saturday Mens 4BBB Open

21/09/2021 Tuesday Seniors - Consett - Away 10.30am
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SENIORS Fixtures 2021

Seniors - Allendale Centenary Cup - Home
Seniors monthly medal
Presentation Night 100club draw
Seniors Harry Cree & Lunch
Seniors Christmas Dinner
Seniors Annual Meeting
Alan Maddison breakfast shotgun
Seniors Christmas Jumper day
Boxing Day
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